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PUBLIC	NOTICE	
	

Winslow	Township	Board	of	Education	
	

Board	Meeting	Dates  
 

January	2026	–	August	2026	
	

 

Note: The remaining 2026 dates will be determined after the 2026-2027 school district calendar has been approved.   

 
Locations	for	Posting	of	Meeting	Announcement	

	
Board of Education Administration Building 
Schools No. 1, No. 2, No. 3, No. 4, No. 5, No. 6 

Middle School, High School 
Early Childhood Education Center 

Winslow Township Municipal Building 
South County Regional Library 
Winslow Township Post Offices  

Bud Duble Center, Edgewood Acres, Elm Town 
 

	
	

 

Regular	Mtg.	 Time	 Location	 Regular	Mtg.	 Time	 Location	
Wed., January 14, 2026 7:00 p.m. Admin. Bldg. Wed., January 28, 2026 7:00 p.m. WTMS 
Wed., February 11, 2026 7:00 p.m. Admin. Bldg. Wed., February 25, 2026 7:00 p.m. WTMS  
Wed., March 11, 2026 7:00 p.m. Admin. Bldg. Wed., March 25, 2026 7:00 p.m. WTMS 
Wed., April 15, 2026 7:00 p.m. Admin. Bldg. Wed., April 29, 2026 7:00 p.m. WTMS 
Wed., May 13, 2026 7:00 p.m. Admin. Bldg. Wed., May 27, 2026 7:00 p.m. WTMS
Wed., June 10, 2026 7:00 p.m. Admin. Bldg. Wed., June 24, 2026  7:00 p.m. WTMS 
Wed., July 8, 2026 7:00 p.m. Admin. Bldg. ------ ------ ------ 
Wed., August 12, 2026 7:00 p.m. Admin. Bldg. Wed., August 26, 2026 7:00 p.m. Admin. Bldg.


